RASAC - Lost & Found - 5 Mile trail race Several GPS watches showed it as 4.4 miles
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15-Nov-09

Sweet Air - Gunpowder Park

Name

Jeff Damiano
Scott McGill

Kirk Ingold

Eric Rose

Jeff Hinte

Ron Green

David Stevenson
Bob Gross

Scott Smith

Rob Stevenson
Charlie Hogan
Seth McEloy
Matt Frazier

Eric Syphard
Chester Wrobel
Rod Andrews
Shawn Bowman
Kathleen Belsan
Moira McGill
Veronica Sanchez
Ken Szymanski
Kim Fleming
A."Cal" Thurn
Jim Wannamaker
Offie Clark

John Wrobel

Joe Stevenson
Sasha Wrobel
Wendy McPherson

Brad Cofrancesco
Kelly Foard

Tim Eder

Jim Foard

Megan Stevenson

R.D. Phil Anderson

Volunteers - Steve Boutilier and
Charlie Hogan's wife:

Conditions:
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Time
32:50
35:05
36:20
36:25
37:02
37:08
37:40
37:57
38:37
39:00
40:44
41:03
42:01
42:02
42:25
43:50
44:06
44.07
44:42
47.01
47:08
48:48
49:54
49:59
51:09
51:42 Took the # 26 prize!!
51:43
53:59
54:02
54:39
54:49
58:25
59:30
65:48

'n§§§§71'n§§§§§'ni'n'ﬂ'n§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§|

(Sorry | forget her first name - but she is an "Excellent Volunteer")

Nice day for Nov, but the trail was muddy.



Awards were numbered 1- 40. Everyone got at least 1 prize.
Ranged from a video camera to old Runner's World magazines.






