RASAC - Lost & Found - 5 Mile trail race 15-Nov-09

	<b>•</b> • • • •			
	Sweet Air - Gunpowder			
<u>No.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Time</u>	
1	Jeff Damiano	Μ	32:50	
2	Scott McGill	Μ	35:05	
3	Kirk Ingold	Μ	36:20	
4	Eric Rose	Μ	36:25	
5	Jeff Hinte	Μ	37:02	
6	Ron Green	Μ	37:08	
7	David Stevenson	Μ	37:40	
8	Bob Gross	Μ	37:57	
9	Scott Smith	Μ	38:37	
10	Rob Stevenson	Μ	39:00	
11	Charlie Hogan	Μ	40:44	
12	Seth McEloy	Μ	41:03	
13	Matt Frazier	Μ	42:01	
14	Eric Syphard	Μ	42:02	
15	Chester Wrobel	Μ	42:25	
16	Rod Andrews	Μ	43:50	
17	Shawn Bowman	Μ	44:06	
18	Kathleen Belsan	F	44:07	
19	Moira McGill	F	44:42	
20	Veronica Sanchez	F	47:01	
21	Ken Szymanski	Μ	47:08	
22	Kim Fleming	F	48:48	
23	A. "Cal" Thurn	М	49:54	
24	Jim Wannamaker	Μ	49:59	
25	Offie Clark	Μ	51:09	
26	John Wrobel	Μ	51:42	Took the # 26 prize!!
27	Joe Stevenson	Μ	51:43	-
28	<u>Sasha Wrobel</u>	F	53:59	
29	Wendy McPherson	F	54:02	
30	Brad Cofrancesco	Μ	54:39	
31	Kelly Foard	М	54:49	
32	, Tim Eder	М	58:25	
33	Jim Foard	Μ	59:30	
34	Megan Stevenson	F	65:48	

## R.D. Phil Anderson

Volunteers - Steve Boutilier and

Charlie Hogan's wife: (Sorry I forget her first name - but she is an "Excellent Volunteer")

Conditions: Nice day for Nov, but the trail was muddy.

Awards were numbered 1- 40. Everyone got at least 1 prize. Ranged from a video camera to old Runner's World magazines.

